
Degree: BS

College: College of Education, Arts & Humanities

Major: Commercial Music Technology

Major Code: COMT

Concentration: No Concentration
Minor: N/A

Minor Code: N/A

Credits Required: 120

General Education Program Requirements
Foundations: (12 Credits)

Oral Communication (3 Credits)

Written Communication (3 Credits)

Quantitative Reasoning (3 Credits)

Technological Literacy (3 Credits)

Major Electives: (12 Credits)

Required Major Courses: (63 Credits)
MUSI 2110 Keyboard Class
MUSI 2010 Fundementals of Music
MUSI 2150 Comprehensive Musicianship I
MUSI 3150 Comprehensive Musicianship II
MUSI 3160 Comprehensive Musicianship III
MUSI 4160 Comprehensive Musicianship IV
MUSI 2750 Music & Recording Technology I
MUSI 3750 Music & Recording Technology II
MUSI 4750 Music & Recording Technology III
MUSI 4760 Music & Recording Technology IV
MUSI 4770 Music & Recording Technology V

Choose Two: MUSI 1870, MUSI 1880, MUSI 1910, MUSI 1920, 
MUSI 1930, MUSI 1960, MUSI 1970, MUSI 1980, MUSI 1990, 
MUSI 3070

Choose Two: MUSI 1090, MUSI 2090, MUSI 3090, MUSI 4090, 
MUSI 1190, MUSI 2190, MUSI 3190, MUSI 4190, MUSI 1290, 
MUSI 2290, MUSI 3290, MUSI 4290, MUSI 1490, MUSI 2490, 
MUSI 3490, MUSI 4490, MUSI 1590, MUSI 2590, MUSI 3590, 
MUSI 4590, MUSI 1700, MUSI 2700, MUSI 3700, MUSI 4700, 
MUSI 1790, MUSI 2790, MUSI 3790, MUSI 4790

MUSI 4850 Music Technology Practicum
MUSI 4880 Music Technology Internship
MUSI 4990 Senior Project/Recital
Choose Three: BSAD1000, MKTG3000, MGMT3000, FINA3000

Choose Two: DGMT1800, DGMT2200, DGMT2250, DGMT2400, 
DGMT2500, DGMT3200, DGMT3310, DGMT3400,  ECET1100, 
ECET2160, THEA1410, THEA1200, THEA2110, THEA220, 
THEA3110, THEA3410

Choose Two: DGMT1800, DGMT2200, DGMT2250, DGMT2400, 
DGMT2500, DGMT3200, DGMT3310, DGMT3400,  ECET1100, 
ECET2160, THEA1410, THEA1200, THEA2110, THEA220, 
THEA3110, THEA3410

Choose Two: MUSI 3150, MUSI 3155

COMJ 1010 Public Speaking

ENGL 1200 College Composition

MUSI 1000 Introduction To Music

ECON 1000 Elements of Economics

MUSI 3750 Music & Recording Tech II, MUSI 4750 Music & 
Recording Tech  III, MUSI 4760 Music & Recording Tech IV

MUSI 3000 Jazz: History/Form/Analysis, MUSI 3110 World Music

MUSI 3750 Music & Recording Tech II, MUSI 4770 Music & 
Recording Technology V

MUSI 4770 Music & Recording Technology V

Competencies:
Quantitative Applications

Applied Methodologies

Intercultural Fluency

Ethical Reasoning

Information Literacy

Writing Intensive

Keystone Experience

Discoveries: (Credits 27)
Art/Humanities (9 Credits)

Free Electives: (3 Credits)

Wellness & Personal Health: (3 Credits)

Natural Sciences & Technology (9 Credits)

Social Sciences (9 Credits)



Year 1

Year 3

Suggested Four Year Course Sequence

Year 2

Year 4

Fall Semester

Fall Semester

Fall Semester

Fall Semester

Spring Semester

Spring Semester

Spring Semester

Spring Semester

MUSI 2110 Keyboard  Class 
MUSI 2010 Fundamentals of Music 
Free Elective  
MUSI 1000 Introduction to Music 
Tech Literacy 
Applied Instruction 
Performance Ensemble

MUSI 4160 Comprehensive Musicianship IV 
MUSI 4760 Music and Recording Technology IV 
Arts and Humanities  
Natural Science  
Applied Instruction  
Performance Ensemble 
Social Science

MUSI 3150 Comprehensive Musicianship II 
MUSI 3750 Music & Recording Technology II 
Quantitative Reasoning 
General Education - Natural Science 
Intercultural Fluency 
Applied Instruction 
Performance Ensemble

Program Elective 
MUSI 4880 Special Experience – Internship 
Major Elective	  
BSAD, MKTG, MGMT or FIN Choice 
Major Elective

MUSI 2150 Comprehensive Musicianship I 
MUSI 2750 Music & Recording Tech I 
ENGL 1200 College Composition 
ECON 1000 Elements of Economics 
COMJ 1010 Public Speaking 
Applied Instruction 
Performance Ensemble

MUSI 4770 Music and Recording Technology V 
Wellness and Personal Health 
Social Sciences 
Applied Instruction 
Performance Ensemble 
BSAD, MKTG, MGMT or FIN Choice 
DGMT or THEA Choice

MUSI 4750 Music & Recording Technology III 
MUSI 3160 Comprehensive Musicianship 3 
General Education - Natural Science 
Arts and Humanities 
Applied Instruction 
Performance Ensemble 
MUSI 4850 Special Experience -Music Tech Practicum

MUSI 4990 Senior Project/Recital 
DGMT or THEA Choice 
BSAD, MKTG, MGMT or FIN Choice 
Major Elective 
Major Elective


